
Mill Café
Please order at the till with your table number

 

SIDE S
Rustic Chips (V)(VE)(GF)
Garlic Bread Slices (V)(VE)
Coleslaw (V)(GF) 

SPECIALS

SOUP OF THE DAY

BURGERS 

£2.50  
£2.50  
£1.50

 £12.00

£5.00

£14.00 BAKED POTATO 
Served with house salad & coleslaw

PIZZA
9” thin & crispy base

Add extra filling  £1.00 each

PANINI £7.50 TOASTIE £7.00

 £6.50 

£8.00  

 £14.00

Homemade Red Lentil Soup
Or Chef’s Soup of the Day 
(Please see the special board for this)

Served with a bread roll 

Tuna Mayonnaise (GF)
Cheddar Cheese (GF) (V)
Baked Beans (GF) (VE) (V)
Coronation Chicken (GF)
Coleslaw (GF) (V)

Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion Chutney (V)
Mozzarella, tomato & Pesto (V)
Tuna Mayonnaise
Coronation Chicken
Honey Roast Ham & Cheddar Cheese

TURN FOR MORE >

 

Served with house salad & coleslaw
(gluten free bread available on request)

Please check our boards for today’s
special!

Buttermilk Chicken 
Served on a toasted brioche bun with baby
gem, tomato, garlic aioli & rustic chips

Margherita (V) 
Tomato sugo & mozzarella

Cheeseburger 
Beef burger topped with cheddar cheese,
served on a toasted brioche bun with baby
gem, tomato & rustic chips
 

Pepperoni
Tomato sugo, mozzarella & pepperoni 

Spicy Bean Burger (V)(VE)
Served on a toasted brioche bun with baby
gem, tomato & rustic chips

£10.00  



 £2.80
£3.70
£4.80

 

£5.00 One scoop tub/cone

Two scoop tub/cone

Three scoop tub/cone

Milkshakes 
Strawb err y/Cho c olate/Vanilla
Made with our award winning ice cream

AWARD

WINNING 

New Lanark

Ice Cream!

Table no.

SELECTION OF COLD DRINKS 
BOTTLES

 £2.90
£2.70
£1.80
£1.90
£1.10

FRESHLY BREWED HOT DRINKS

£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50

£5.00

£5.00 

£3.00

£5.50Sandwich Meal Box 
Please choose from the following:
Ham, cheese or tuna sandwich

Fresh fruit juice, Fruit Juice or glass of milk

3 of these items: Quavers/ baked ready salted/ milky way/
raisins/ fresh fruit/ Bear Fruit Winder

Cheese Pizza Slice & Chips

Chicken Nuggets, chips & beans

Soup of the day 
Served with white bread (V) 

Ham or Cheese Toastie
Served on white bread (V)

TURN FOR MORE >

DRAUGHT
 Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Irn Bru, Fanta, Sprite or Oasis 

Diet Coke or Diet Irn Bru

Still Smart Water 

Sparkling Smart Water 

Fruit Shoot 

Pepsi 

Pepsi Max

Vimto 

Sunkist Orange or Lemon & Lime 

Irn Bru 

Children’s Menu

From the Kitchen

Mill Café
Please order at the till with your table number

CAKES AND SWEET TREATS

Selection of Cakes & Tray bakes   from £3.00

Selection of Scones                             from £3.00

Tunnocks or shortbread                          £1.00

Selection of Lazy Days Gluten Free    £3.80                      

£3.50

Americano                                                    £2.90
Cappuccino                                                   £3.50
Latte                                                                £3.50
Flat white                                                      £3.50
Espresso single                                           £2.80
Espresso Double                                        £3.10
Breakfast Tea                                              £2.50
Selection of Herbal                                    £3.00
Hot Chocolate                                             £3.00
Luxury Hot Chocolate                             £4.00
With marshmallows & Cream

Kids Hot Chocolate                                   £2.50
With marshmallows & Cream

Babyccino                                                     £2.50
Puppuccino                                                  £1.50
Add Syrup                                                     90p
                                        


