Mill Café Please order at the till with your table number



SOUP OF THE DAY Homemade Red Lentil Soup Or Chef's Soup of the Day (Please see the special board for this) Served with a bread roll	£5.00	PANINI £7.50TOASTIE £7.00 Served with house salad & coleslaw (gluten free bread available on request)Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion Chutney (V)Mozzarella, tomato & Pesto (V)Tuna MayonnaiseCoronation ChickenHoney Roast Ham & Cheddar Cheese
BURGERS		
Buttermilk Chicken Served on a toasted brioche bun with baby gem, tomato, garlic aioli & rustic chips	£14.00	BAKED POTATO £6.50 Served with house salad & coleslaw
Cheeseburger	£14.00	Tuna Mayonnaise (GF)
Beef burger topped with cheddar cheese,		Cheddar Cheese (GF) (V)
served on a toasted brioche bun with baby gem, tomato & rustic chips		Baked Beans (GF) (VE) (V)
Spicy Bean Burger (V)(VE)	£12.00	Coronation Chicken (GF)
Served on a toasted brioche bun with baby gem, tomato & rustic chips	212.00	Coleslaw (GF) (V)
		Add extra filling £1.00 each
SIDE S		
Rustic Chips (V)(VE)(GF)	£2.50	
Garlic Bread Slices (V)(VE)	£2.50 £1.50	PIZZA
Coleslaw (V)(GF)	£1.50	9" thin & crispy base
		Margherita (V) £8.00 Tomato sugo & mozzarella
SPECIALS		Pepperoni
		Tomato sugo, mozzarella & pepperoni £10.00
Please check our boards for to	day's	
special!		

Mill Café Please order at the till with your table number



SELECTION OF COLD DRINKS BOTTLES

Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Irn Bru, Fanta, Sprite or Oasis	£2.90
Diet Coke or Diet Irn Bru	£2.70
Still Smart Water	£1.80
Sparkling Smart Water	£1.90
Fruit Shoot	£1.10

DRAUGHT

£2.90	Pepsi	£2.50
£2.70	Pepsi Max	£2.50
£1.80	Vimto	£2.50
£1.90	Sunkist Orange or Lemon & Lime	£2.50
£1.10	Irn Bru	£2.50

FRESHLY BREWED HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.90
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Flat white	£3.50
Espresso single	£2.80
Espresso Double	£3.10
Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Selection of Herbal	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.00
With marshmallows & Cream	
Kids Hot Chocolate	£2.50
With marshmallows & Cream	
Babyccino	£2.50
Puppuccino	£1.50
Add Syrup	90p

Children's Menu

Sandwich Meal Box <u>Please choose from the following</u> : Ham, cheese or tuna sandwich	£5.50		
Fresh fruit juice, Fruit Juice or glass of milk			
3 of these items: Quavers/ baked ready salted/ milky way/ raisins/ fresh fruit/ Bear Fruit Winder			
From the Kitchen			
Cheese Pizza Slice & Chips	£5.00		
Chicken Nuggets, chips & beans	£5.00		
Soup of the day Served with white bread (V)	£3.00		
Ham or Cheese Toastie Served on white bread (V)	£3.50		

CAKES AND SWEET TREATS

Selection of Cakes & Tray bakes	from £3.00	Tunnocks or shortbread	£1.00
Selection of Scones	from £3.00	Selection of Lazy Days Gluten Free	£3.80